RA5001 RAPTOR
Medium Noise Environment Headset
BEST IN CLASS HEARING
RA5001 RAPTOR headset offers Active Noise
Reduction (ANR) communication intelligibility,
and situational awareness.
The RAPTOR headset provides monaural or
stereo communication, passive and active

SNR=23, H=28, M=19, L=16, NRR=18
Noise Reduction
PRODUCT PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Part Number Mono Stereo
Microphone Switching
Connector NSN System
Downlead length (mm)
Amplified Switched Lock Centre Momentary Upper Lower
RA5001/1/0025 √ √ 470 Ohm Off 0 Ohm AP107 5965-99-615-7785
VIC3, Tocnet,
RF7800i
465 370
RA5001/1/1026 √ √ 470 Ohm Off 0 Ohm AP-107
VIC3, Tocnet,
RF7800i
685 1000
RA5001/1/2020 √ √ Off Off 0 Ohm AP-107 5965-99-156-1884 SOTAS, DRS 465 370
RA5001/1/4024 √ √ √ Off Off 0 Ohm AP-107 FONET 465 370
RA5001/1/5042 √ √ 470 Ohm Off 0 Ohm AP-107 SOTAS 465 370
RA5001/1/5052 √ √ 22k Ohm Off 0 Ohm AP-107 Meshnet 465 370
CONTACT INFORMATION
HEAD OFFICE
Racal Acoustics Ltd
Unit 3/4 Waverley Industrial Park